Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Summer 2025 2025

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
Thu 08 May  09:00
Thu 08 May  13:00
Fri 09 May 09:00
Mon 12 May  09:00
Mon 12 May 13:00
Mon 12 May  13:00
Tue 13 May 09:00
Tue 13 May 09:00
Tue 13 May 09:00
Tue 13 May 09:00
Tue 13 May 09:00
Tue 13 May 13:00
Tue 13 May 13:00
Tue 13 May 13:00
Tue 13 May 13:00
Wed 14 May 09:00
Wed 14 May 13:00
Thu 15 May  09:00
Thu 15 May  09:00
Thu 15 May 13:00
Thu 15 May 13:00
Thu 15 May  13:00

Printed on : 19/03/2025

01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Len

0:00

0:00

10:00

0:00

15:00

10:00

0:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

2:00

1:30

1:40

3:00

1:45

0:00

0:00

2:30

1:45

1:45

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:00

1:30

Board

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

WJEC/GCSE

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/KSQ

WJEC/GCSE

OCR

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

WJEC/GCE

OCR

OCR

EDEXL/KSQ

RSA

RSA

Component Code Component Title

8698/SH

8698/SF

8202/X

1RUO 2H

7202/X

8206/X

7652/3T

C690U30-1

31489H1A

31489H1B

C720U10-1

J277/01

8FMO0 01

717211

1RBO 1B

8062/13

8062/15

7037/1

8461/1H

8461/1F

8464/B/1H

8464/B/1F

8035/1

A720U10-1

J560/01

J560/04

31463H01

582703

584002

Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier F

Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set

Speaking (H)

Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext

Art & Des (Photography) Ext Set
French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond
Drama COMPONENTS3 Interpretin Theatre
Developing A Marketing Campaign
Developing A Marketing Campaign
English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare
Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Core Pure Mathematics

Philosophy ADV Paper 1

Christianity

Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ
Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam
Geography ADV Paper 1

Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Geography Paper 1

English Lit Component 1 Poetry
Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn
Personal and Business Finance
EC3SP : U3 Sports Organise & Develop

ID3IT : U2 Global Information

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

CAMX/EC3

CAMX/ID3

Cands

52

14

23

29

29

160

73

69

69

50

25

72

68

128

39

7
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Summer 2025 2025

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Fri 16 May

Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May

Thu 22 May

Start

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Printed on : 19/03/2025

Len

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:20

1:40

0:00

0:00

2:00

1:45

1:45

2:00

2:00

3:00

2:30

1:30

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:30

1:45

1:45

2:30

1:45

1:45

01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Board

AQA

RSA

RSA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

RSA

RSA

AQA

WJEC/GCSE

OCR

AQA

RSA

RSA

WJEC/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Component Code

7182/1

584701

584901

1HIO 11

8FMO 2H

8FMO0 25

8FMO 27

7192/1

8462/1H

8462/1F

8464/C/1H

8464/C/1F

583104

583304

7172/2

C720U20-1

J277/02

7182/2

584702

584902

AG670U10-1

1RB0O 2C

8062/2A

R067/01

7702/1

8463/1H

8463/1F

8464/P/1H

8464/P/1F

Component Title

Psychology ADV Paper 1

EC3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals
DI3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals
Medicine in Britain

F.Mech.1 & Dec.Maths.1

Further Mechanics 1

Decision Mathematics 1

Sociology ADV Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
EC3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology
DI3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology
Philosophy ADV Paper 2

English Lit COMPONENT?2 Prose & Poetry
Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Psychology ADV Paper 2

EC3AS : U2 Laboratory Techniques
DI3AS : U2 Laboratory Techniques
Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film
Islam

Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Ent & Mrkt: Entrprse Mrktng Cncpt Wtn
English Language ADV Paper 1
Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Level

GCE/A

CAMX/EC3

CAMX/DI3

GCSE/9FC

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

CAMX/EC3

CAMX/DI3

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

CAMX/EC3

CAMX/DI3

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

Cands

13

50

25

72

17

160

13

15

73

69

33

47

25

72
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Thu 22 May 09:00
Thu22 May 13:00
Thu 22 May 13:00
Fri 23 May 09:00
Fri 23 May 09:00
Fri 23 May 09:00
Mon 02 Jun  09:00
Tue 03 Jun  09:00
Tue 03 Jun  09:00
Tue 03 Jun  09:00
Tue 03 Jun  13:00
Wed 04 Jun  09:00
Wed 04 Jun  09:00
Wed 04 Jun  09:00
Wed 04 Jun  13:00
Wed 04 Jun  13:00
Wed 04 Jun  13:00
Thu 05 Jun  09:00
Thu 05 Jun  09:00
Thu 05 Jun  09:00
Thu05Jun  13:00
Fri 06 Jun 09:00
Fri 06 Jun 09:00
Fri 06 Jun 13:00
Fri 06 Jun 13:00
Mon 09 Jun  09:00
Mon 09 Jun  09:00
Mon 09 Jun  09:00
Mon 09 Jun  09:00

Printed on : 19/03/2025

Len

2:00

2:30

2:15

1:45

2:15

1:30

0:45

1:5

2:30

2:00

2:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

0:00

0:00

1:50

2:15

2:00

2:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:45

1:45

Board

WJEC/GCE

AQA

OCR

OCR

WJEC/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

WJEC/GCE

RSA

AQA

OCR

OCR

EDEXL/GCE

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Summer 2025 2025
01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Component Code

A720U20-1
7037/2
R180/01
H556/01
C700U10-1
9HI0 1H
1STO 1F
1RUO 1H
1RUO 3H
AG670U20-1
584903
7192/2
J560/02
J560/05
9MAO 01
R032/01
7702/2
1HIO B1
1HIO P4
1HIO 2N
H420/01
C700U20-1
7652/1
8035/2
9HI0 2H
7182/3
8461/2H
8461/2F

8464/B/2H

Component Title

English Lit Component 2 Drama
Geography ADV Paper 2

Sprt Sci: Rdcng Risk Sprts Injry Wtn
Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn

Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit
Britain Transformed

Written Paper 1F

Listening (H)

Reading (H)

Film Studies COMP2 Global Fiimmaking
DI3AS : U3 Scientific Analysis & Report
Sociology ADV Paper 2

Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn

Pure Mathematics 1

Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn
English Language ADV Paper 2
Anglo-Saxon and Norman
Superpower Relations

Superpower, Saxon, Norman

Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn
Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction
French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ
Geography Paper 2

The Usa

Psychology ADV Paper 3

Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Level

GCE/A

GCE/A

CNAT/1&2

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

CAMX/DI3

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

CNAT/1&2

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

Cands

18

171

128

39

12

29

87

87

87

11

171

68

13

50

25
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Mon 09 Jun  09:00
Mon 09 Jun  09:00
Mon 09 Jun  13:00
Mon 09 Jun  13:00
Tue 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 10 Jun  13:00
Wed 11 Jun  09:00
Wed 11 Jun  09:00
Wed 11 Jun  09:00
Thu12 Jun  09:00
Thu 12 Jun  09:00
Thu12Jun  13:00
Thu12Jun  13:00
Thu12Jun  13:00
Thu12Jun  13:00
Fri 13 Jun 09:00
Fri 13 Jun 09:00
Fri 13 Jun 09:00
Fri 13 Jun 09:00
Fri 13 Jun 09:00
Fri 13 Jun 13:00
Fri 13 Jun 13:00
Mon 16 Jun  09:00
Mon 16 Jun  09:00
Mon 16 Jun  09:00

Printed on : 19/03/2025

Len

2:15

1:30

1:30

0:45

1:00

0:35

0:45

2:15

1:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:15

1:45

1:25

2:00

1:20

1:45

1:45

2:15

2:00

1:30

1:45

1:45

Board

AQA

OCR

WJEC/GCSE

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

OCR

WJEC/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

Summer 2025 2025
01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Component Code Component Title

8464/B/2F

H556/02

E819U10-1

R093/01

8698/LH

8698/RH

8698/LF

8698/RF

H432/01

1HIO 31

J560/03

J560/06

A720U30-1

8035/3

9HIO0 36

8365/1

1RUO 4H

9MAQ 02

5409UBO0-1

8462/2H

8462/2F

8464/C/2H

8464/C/2F

H420/02

7192/3

1STO 2F

8463/2H

8463/2F

8464/P/2H

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen New
Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Chem A: Prdc Tble EImnt Phy Chm Wtn
Weimar & Nazi Germany
Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn
Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn
English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts
Geography Paper 3

Britain & Ireland

Further Mathematics Paper 1

Writing (H)

Pure Mathematics 2

Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn
Sociology ADV Paper 3

Written Paper 2F

Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Level

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

WTA/1&2

CNAT/1&2

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

L2/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

WTA/1&2

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

Cands

72

4

52

52

14

14

87

128

39

68

12

28

50

25

72

11

47

25
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Summer 2025 2025

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Mon 16 Jun  09:00
Mon 16 Jun  09:00
Mon 16 Jun  09:00
Tue 17 Jun  09:00
Tue 17 Jun  09:00
Tue 17 Jun  09:00
Wed 18 Jun  09:00
Wed 18 Jun  13:00
Thu19Jun  13:00
Thu19Jun  13:00
Thu19Jun  13:00
Fri 20 Jun 09:00

Len

2:15

2:00

1:00

1:30

1:30

1:45

2:00

0:00

0:00

1:30

01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Board

AQA

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

OCR

Component Code Component Title

8464/P/2F

H432/02

7652/2

8698/WH

8698/WF

H556/03

H420/03

8365/2

9MAO 03

9MAQ 31

9MAQ 32

H432/03

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn
French ADV Paper 2 Writing
Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn
Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn
Further Mathematics Paper 2
Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

Level

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

L2/FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 19/03/2025

Cands

72

52

14

11

12

12

12
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