

# Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

**Season:** Summer 2025 2025

**Date Range:** 01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Code	Component Title	Level	Cands
TBA	TBA	0:00	AQA	8698/SH	Spanish Speaking Test Tier H	GCSE/9FC	52
TBA	TBA	0:00	AQA	8698/SF	Spanish Speaking Test Tier F	GCSE/9FC	14
TBA	TBA	10:00	AQA	8202/X	Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set	GCSE/9FC	23
TBA	TBA	0:00	EDEXL/GCSE	1RU0 2H	Speaking (H)	GCSE/9FC	1
TBA	TBA	15:00	AQA	7202/X	Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext	GCE/A	3
TBA	TBA	10:00	AQA	8206/X	Art & Des (Photography) Ext Set	GCSE/9FC	5
TBA	TBA	0:00	AQA	7652/3T	French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond	GCE/A	4
Thu 08 May	09:00	1:30	WJEC/GCSE	C690U30-1	Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre	GCSE/9FC	7
Thu 08 May	13:00	2:00	EDEXL/KSQ	31489H1A	Developing A Marketing Campaign	BTNG/B	29
Fri 09 May	09:00	3:00	EDEXL/KSQ	31489H1B	Developing A Marketing Campaign	BTNG/B	29
Mon 12 May	09:00	2:00	WJEC/GCSE	C720U10-1	English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare	GCSE/9FC	160
Mon 12 May	13:00	1:30	OCR	J277/01	Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	8
Mon 12 May	13:00	1:40	EDEXL/GCE	8FM0 01	Core Pure Mathematics	GCE/ASB	1
Tue 13 May	09:00	3:00	AQA	7172/1	Philosophy ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	1
Tue 13 May	09:00	1:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1RB0 1B	Christianity	GCSE/9FC	73
Tue 13 May	09:00	0:00	AQA	8062/13	Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ	GCSE/9FC	69
Tue 13 May	09:00	0:00	AQA	8062/15	Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam	GCSE/9FC	69
Tue 13 May	09:00	2:30	AQA	7037/1	Geography ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	3
Tue 13 May	13:00	1:45	AQA	8461/1H	Biology Paper 1 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	50
Tue 13 May	13:00	1:45	AQA	8461/1F	Biology Paper 1 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	8
Tue 13 May	13:00	1:15	AQA	8464/B/1H	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H	GCSE/9DA	25
Tue 13 May	13:00	1:15	AQA	8464/B/1F	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F	GCSE/9DA	72
Wed 14 May	09:00	1:30	AQA	8035/1	Geography Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	68
Wed 14 May	13:00	2:00	WJEC/GCE	A720U10-1	English Lit Component 1 Poetry	GCE/A	3
Thu 15 May	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/01	Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	128
Thu 15 May	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/04	Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	39
Thu 15 May	13:00	2:00	EDEXL/KSQ	31463H01	Personal and Business Finance	BTNG/B	6
Thu 15 May	13:00	1:00	RSA	582703	EC3SP : U3 Sports Organise & Develop	CAMX/EC3	1
Thu 15 May	13:00	1:30	RSA	584002	ID3IT : U2 Global Information	CAMX/ID3	7

**Season:** Summer 2025 2025  
**Date Range:** 01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Code	Component Title	Level	Cands
Fri 16 May	09:00	2:00	AQA	7182/1	Psychology ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	13
Fri 16 May	09:00	2:00	RSA	584701	EC3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals	CAMX/EC3	15
Fri 16 May	09:00	2:00	RSA	584901	DI3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals	CAMX/DI3	3
Fri 16 May	09:00	1:20	EDEXL/GCSE	1HI0 11	Medicine in Britain	GCSE/9FC	87
Fri 16 May	13:00	1:40	EDEXL/GCE	8FM0 2H	F.Mech.1 & Dec.Maths.1	GCE/ASB	1
Fri 16 May	13:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	8FM0 25	Further Mechanics 1	GCE/ASB	1
Fri 16 May	13:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	8FM0 27	Decision Mathematics 1	GCE/ASB	1
Mon 19 May	09:00	2:00	AQA	7192/1	Sociology ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	3
Mon 19 May	09:00	1:45	AQA	8462/1H	Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	50
Mon 19 May	09:00	1:45	AQA	8462/1F	Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	6
Mon 19 May	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/C/1H	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H	GCSE/9DA	25
Mon 19 May	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/C/1F	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F	GCSE/9DA	72
Mon 19 May	13:00	2:00	RSA	583104	EC3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology	CAMX/EC3	8
Mon 19 May	13:00	2:00	RSA	583304	DI3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology	CAMX/DI3	17
Tue 20 May	09:00	3:00	AQA	7172/2	Philosophy ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	1
Tue 20 May	09:00	2:30	WJEC/GCSE	C720U20-1	English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry	GCSE/9FC	160
Tue 20 May	13:00	1:30	OCR	J277/02	Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn	GCSE/9FC	8
Wed 21 May	09:00	2:00	AQA	7182/2	Psychology ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	13
Wed 21 May	09:00	2:00	RSA	584702	EC3AS : U2 Laboratory Techniques	CAMX/EC3	15
Wed 21 May	09:00	2:00	RSA	584902	DI3AS : U2 Laboratory Techniques	CAMX/DI3	3
Wed 21 May	13:00	2:30	WJEC/GCE	A670U10-1	Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film	GCE/A	1
Wed 21 May	13:00	1:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1RB0 2C	Islam	GCSE/9FC	73
Wed 21 May	13:00	1:45	AQA	8062/2A	Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text	GCSE/9FC	69
Wed 21 May	13:00	1:15	OCR	R067/01	Ent & Mrkt: Entrprse Mrktng Cncpt Wtn	CNAT/1&2	33
Wed 21 May	13:00	2:30	AQA	7702/1	English Language ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	4
Thu 22 May	09:00	1:45	AQA	8463/1H	Physics Paper 1 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	47
Thu 22 May	09:00	1:45	AQA	8463/1F	Physics Paper 1 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	9
Thu 22 May	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/P/1H	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H	GCSE/9DA	25
Thu 22 May	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/P/1F	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F	GCSE/9DA	72

**Season:** Summer 2025 2025  
**Date Range:** 01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Code	Component Title	Level	Cands
Thu 22 May	09:00	2:00	WJEC/GCE	A720U20-1	English Lit Component 2 Drama	GCE/A	3
Thu 22 May	13:00	2:30	AQA	7037/2	Geography ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	3
Thu 22 May	13:00	1:15	OCR	R180/01	Sprt Sci: Rdcng Risk Sprts Injry Wtn	CNAT/1&2	18
Fri 23 May	09:00	2:15	OCR	H556/01	Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn	GCE/A	7
Fri 23 May	09:00	1:45	WJEC/GCSE	C700U10-1	Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit	GCSE/9FC	171
Fri 23 May	09:00	2:15	EDEXL/GCE	9HI0 1H	Britain Transformed	GCE/A	4
Mon 02 Jun	09:00	1:30	EDEXL/GCSE	1ST0 1F	Written Paper 1F	GCSE/9FC	2
Tue 03 Jun	09:00	0:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1RU0 1H	Listening (H)	GCSE/9FC	1
Tue 03 Jun	09:00	1:5	EDEXL/GCSE	1RU0 3H	Reading (H)	GCSE/9FC	1
Tue 03 Jun	09:00	2:30	WJEC/GCE	A670U20-1	Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking	GCE/A	1
Tue 03 Jun	13:00	2:00	RSA	584903	DI3AS : U3 Scientific Analysis & Report	CAMX/DI3	3
Wed 04 Jun	09:00	2:00	AQA	7192/2	Sociology ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	3
Wed 04 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/02	Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	128
Wed 04 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/05	Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	39
Wed 04 Jun	13:00	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 01	Pure Mathematics 1	GCE/A	12
Wed 04 Jun	13:00	1:15	OCR	R032/01	Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn	CNAT/1&2	29
Wed 04 Jun	13:00	2:30	AQA	7702/2	English Language ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	4
Thu 05 Jun	09:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCSE	1HI0 B1	Anglo-Saxon and Norman	GCSE/9FC	87
Thu 05 Jun	09:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCSE	1HI0 P4	Superpower Relations	GCSE/9FC	87
Thu 05 Jun	09:00	1:50	EDEXL/GCSE	1HI0 2N	Superpower, Saxon, Norman	GCSE/9FC	87
Thu 05 Jun	13:00	2:15	OCR	H420/01	Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn	GCE/A	11
Fri 06 Jun	09:00	2:00	WJEC/GCSE	C700U20-1	Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction	GCSE/9FC	171
Fri 06 Jun	09:00	2:30	AQA	7652/1	French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ	GCE/A	4
Fri 06 Jun	13:00	1:30	AQA	8035/2	Geography Paper 2	GCSE/9FC	68
Fri 06 Jun	13:00	1:30	EDEXL/GCE	9HI0 2H	The Usa	GCE/A	4
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	2:00	AQA	7182/3	Psychology ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	13
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8461/2H	Biology Paper 2 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	50
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8461/2F	Biology Paper 2 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	8
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/B/2H	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H	GCSE/9DA	25

**Season:** Summer 2025 2025  
**Date Range:** 01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Code	Component Title	Level	Cands
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/B/2F	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F	GCSE/9DA	72
Mon 09 Jun	09:00	2:15	OCR	H556/02	Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn	GCE/A	7
Mon 09 Jun	13:00	1:30	WJEC/GCSE	E819U10-1	Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen New	WTA/1&2	41
Mon 09 Jun	13:00	1:30	OCR	R093/01	Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn	CNAT/1&2	5
Tue 10 Jun	09:00	0:45	AQA	8698/LH	Spanish Listening Test Tier H	GCSE/9FC	52
Tue 10 Jun	09:00	1:00	AQA	8698/RH	Spanish Reading Test Tier H	GCSE/9FC	52
Tue 10 Jun	09:00	0:35	AQA	8698/LF	Spanish Listening Test Tier F	GCSE/9FC	14
Tue 10 Jun	09:00	0:45	AQA	8698/RF	Spanish Reading Test Tier F	GCSE/9FC	14
Tue 10 Jun	09:00	2:15	OCR	H432/01	Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn	GCE/A	8
Tue 10 Jun	13:00	1:30	EDEXL/GCSE	1HI0 31	Weimar & Nazi Germany	GCSE/9FC	87
Wed 11 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/03	Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	128
Wed 11 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	J560/06	Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	39
Wed 11 Jun	09:00	2:00	WJEC/GCE	A720U30-1	English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts	GCE/A	3
Thu 12 Jun	09:00	1:30	AQA	8035/3	Geography Paper 3	GCSE/9FC	68
Thu 12 Jun	09:00	2:15	EDEXL/GCE	9HI0 36	Britain & Ireland	GCE/A	4
Thu 12 Jun	13:00	1:45	AQA	8365/1	Further Mathematics Paper 1	L2/FC	2
Thu 12 Jun	13:00	1:25	EDEXL/GCSE	1RU0 4H	Writing (H)	GCSE/9FC	1
Thu 12 Jun	13:00	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 02	Pure Mathematics 2	GCE/A	12
Thu 12 Jun	13:00	1:20	WJEC/GCSE	5409UB0-1	Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New	WTA/1&2	28
Fri 13 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8462/2H	Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	50
Fri 13 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8462/2F	Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	6
Fri 13 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/C/2H	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H	GCSE/9DA	25
Fri 13 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/C/2F	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F	GCSE/9DA	72
Fri 13 Jun	09:00	2:15	OCR	H420/02	Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn	GCE/A	11
Fri 13 Jun	13:00	2:00	AQA	7192/3	Sociology ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	3
Fri 13 Jun	13:00	1:30	EDEXL/GCSE	1ST0 2F	Written Paper 2F	GCSE/9FC	2
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8463/2H	Physics Paper 2 Tier H	GCSE/9FC	47
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	1:45	AQA	8463/2F	Physics Paper 2 Tier F	GCSE/9FC	9
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/P/2H	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H	GCSE/9DA	25

**Season:** Summer 2025 2025  
**Date Range:** 01/05/2025-31/08/2025

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Code	Component Title	Level	Cands
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8464/P/2F	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F	GCSE/9DA	72
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	2:15	OCR	H432/02	Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn	GCE/A	8
Mon 16 Jun	09:00	2:00	AQA	7652/2	French ADV Paper 2 Writing	GCE/A	4
Tue 17 Jun	09:00	1:15	AQA	8698/WH	Spanish Writing Test Tier H	GCSE/9FC	52
Tue 17 Jun	09:00	1:00	AQA	8698/WF	Spanish Writing Test Tier F	GCSE/9FC	14
Tue 17 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	H556/03	Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn	GCE/A	7
Wed 18 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	H420/03	Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn	GCE/A	11
Wed 18 Jun	13:00	1:45	AQA	8365/2	Further Mathematics Paper 2	L2/FC	2
Thu 19 Jun	13:00	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 03	Statistics & Mechanics	GCE/A	12
Thu 19 Jun	13:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 31	Statistics	GCE/A	12
Thu 19 Jun	13:00	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 32	Mechanics	GCE/A	12
Fri 20 Jun	09:00	1:30	OCR	H432/03	Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn	GCE/A	8

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects. The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.